
9,9857% 9,8571% 18,6488% 8,8097% 

100% 

(0,0671%) 

 

100% 

(8,8097%) 

 

100% 

(18.6488%) 

 

100% 

(9,8571%) 

 

100% 

(0,0671%) 

 

100% 

(9,9857%) 

 

24,9% 

(11,778%) 

 

24,9% 

(11,778%) 

 

24,9% 

(11,778%) 

 

24,9% 

(11,778%)

99,64% 

(18,6488%) 

 

0,36% 

(0,0671%) 

 

100% 

(11,778%) 

 

100% 

(11,778%) 

 

99,0% 

(11,6602%) 

 

100% 

(11,6602%) 

 

100% 

(11,778%) 

 

0,4% 

(0,1893%) 

 

8,1449% 8,0001% 7,9997% 0,5739% 8,0001% 9,9900% 9,9900% 

100% 

(9,99%) 

 

50% 

(4,995%) 

 

50% 

(4,995%) 

 

(47,3013%) 

 

Схематичне зображення структури власності ПРАТ"ЗАПОРІЖСТАЛЬ-АГ"  

 

 

 

                                    

 

 

 

 

 

"DORFMAN INVESTMENTS 

LIMITED"/ "ДОРФМАН 

ІНВЕСТМЕНТС ЛІМІТЕД" 

"PONLAK DEVELOPMENTS 

LIMITED"/ "ПОНЛАК 

ДЕВЕЛОПМЕНТС ЛІМІТЕД" 

ТОВ"МКМ" "MID LANDSCAPE 

LIMITED"/ "МІД 

ЛЕНДСКЕЙП ЛІМІТЕД" 

П Р А Т   " З А П О Р І Ж С Т А Л Ь  – А Г " 

"EASTRADE LTD."/ 

"ІСТРЕЙД ЛТД" 

ТОВ "КС Груп"  

 

"Gorlane Business Inc."/ 

"Горлейн Бізнес Інк." 

"GLOBAL STEEL INVESTMENTS 

LIMITED"/ "ГЛОБАЛ СТІЛ 

ІНВЕСТМЕНТС ЛІМІТЕД" 

 

Belego Holdings 

Ltd./ "Белего 

Холдінгз 

Лімітед" 

 

Sileni Trading 

Ltd./ "Сілені 

Трейдінг 

Лімітед" 

Hatuna Rokhvadze/ 

Хатуна Рохвадзе 

Equalchance Processing 

Ltd./ "Іквелченс 

Процессінг Лімітед"  

Harilaos Koureas/ 

Гарілаос Коуреас 

Andreas Paraskevа/ 

Андреас Параскева 

Quinira Holdings 

Ltd./ "Куініра 

Холдінгз Лімітед" 

Zantai Holdings 

Ltd./ "Зантай 

Холдінгз Лімітед" 

Marina Phedonos/ 

Марина Федонос 

Freegain Trading 

Ltd. / "Фрігейн 

Трейдінг Лімітед" 
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ТОВ"ДІВАТА 

ГРУП" 

ТОВ КУА 

"Дельта" 

(ПЗНВІФ 

"Співдруж

ність-4") 
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